CITY OF CIBOLO

CITY OF MARION
CITY'OF SANTA CLARA
CITY OF SCHERTZ

CITY OF SEGUIN*

CITY OF SELMA*
GUADALUPE COUNTY*
LATERAL ROAD
MARION ISD
NAVARRO ISD
SCHERTZ ISD

SEGUIN ISD

YORK CREEK WATER

2018 TAX RATES

4674

4906

.1643

.5146

5412

.2016

.3309

.0510

1.3500

1.3500

1.4900

1.4200

.0048

TOTAL: .3819

SALES: .07020
SALES: .09225

SALES: .14340



